Serengradski KUP 2012
KruSevac, 5.5.2012

Event 25
5.5.2012 - 13:45

Boys, 200m Medley

13 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
B

DJORDJEVIC, Veljko
VELJKOVIC, Aleksa
RISTIC, VELJKO
RAHMANOVIC, Tarik
JANKOVIC, Petar
DSQ CVEJIC, Milos

gL

1. CIKARIC, Luka

2. ODOVIC, Uros
DSQ KOOQOS, Tomas
DSQ PAVLOVIC, Andrija

BOZHILOV, Petar
PETRAS, Vladimir
ZAHORJANSKI, Marko
MILIKOVIC, Veljko
SIMONOVSKI, Ivan
SAPCANIN, Amar
STOJANOVIC, Stefan
MARINOV, Yordan
PETROVSKI, Davor
10. STANIMIRQOVIC, Nikola
11. JAKOVLJEVIC, Aleksa
12. CRNOGLAVAC, Marko
13. ARSIC, Strahinja

CoNoO~WNE

VANIC, Lazar

ACIN, Nikola
VASILEVSKI, Nikola
POREDEN, Mirko
DANEV, Marko

PANKOV, Vladimir
GAJIC, Filip

DIMKOVSKI, Darko
MELJANAC, Jovan
STAMENKOVIC, ALEKSA
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Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub Jagodina

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Delfin - Sarajevo

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Rimavska Sobota
PK Jagodina 2000

Damini Sofija

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Olipmik Bitola

Sport Time, SA

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Atomik

Orion Skoplje

Plivacki klub "Dinamao" Pancevo
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
PK"Akvatik" Skopje

PK Jagodina 2000

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK "Mladost" Skopje

PK ,,Barakuda"

Olipmik Bitola

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

Time

3:22.61
3:28.76
3:32.98
3:40.04
3:55.99

3:05.73
3:23.29

2:42.34
2:50.53
2:52.45
2:54.11
2:56.26
2:57.59
2:58.36
2:58.87
2:59.42
3:03.72
3:10.43
3:14.70
3:33.79

2:47.36
2:47.87
2:48.92
2:50.35
2:50.69
2:56.90
3:08.03
3:11.45
3:26.16

Pts

178
163
153
139
113

231
176

347
299
289
281
271
265
261
259
257
239
215
201
152

316
314
308
300
298
268
223
211
169
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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